  VIJAY COPOLYMERS
Other technical specification can be downloaded from: https://www.vijaycopolymers.com/downloads/technical-datasheet
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION    1260N200010010MP
Polypropylene Strapping Tape (PP)
Strap Specification
Product Code 1260N200010010MP Unit
Color White
Nominal Width 12 mm
Width Min. 11.5 mm
Width Max. 12 mm
Nominal Thickness 0.60 mm
Thickness Min. 0.55 mm
Thickness Max. 0.65 mm
Curvature 120/2000 mm
Breaking Strength Min. 100 Kgs
Breaking Strength Max. 110 Kgs
Elongation Min. 15 %
Elongation Max. 25 %
Specification of Strap Roll
Weight of Roll 7 Kgs
Weight 3.5 g/m
Strap Roll Diameter 375 mm
Strap Roll Width 185 mm
Core Diameter 200 mm
Core Width 190 mm
Core Weight Min. 0.68 Kgs
Core Weight Max. 0.72 Kgs
Strap Length 2000 Mtrs
Packing Unit
Strap Roll in Box 2 Piece
Strap Roll without Box - -
Strap Roll on Pallet in Box - -
Strap Roll on Pallet
Without Box
48/60 Piece
Date: 1.6.2020
Version: 1,
supersedes version. –